2026-10 To authorize a twelve dollar and fifty cent charge by Giles County Court Clerks for felonies per T.C.A 40-3-

106 
2026-11 An Initial Resolution authorizing the issuance of not to exceed $8,500,000 of General Obligation Public 

Improvement Bonds of Giles County, Tennessee 

2026-12 Authorizing the issuance of not to exceed eight million five hundred thousand dollars ($8,500,000) in 
Aggregate Principal amount, of General Obligation Public Improvement Bonds of Giles County, Tennessee, 

making provision for the issuance, sale and payment of said bonds; Establishing the terms thereof and the 
disposition of proceeds therefrom;